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27-28 Jul 2019 Medal Standings

MEDAL STANDING

Individual Team Total Rank by
Rank | NOC
G S B Tot G S B Tot G S B Tot Total

1| MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 8 7 5 20 8 7 5 20 1

2 | LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 3 3 1 7 3 3 1 7 =3
3|REF Reflex Zilina 3 2 4 9 3 2 4 9 2

4 |LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 3 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 =6

4 |RAP Red Arrows Poprad 3 1 1 5 3 1 1 5 =6

6 |LBB Lukostrelec BB 2 4 1 7 2 4 1 7 =3

7 |BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 2 1 1 4 2 1 1 4 8

8 | HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro 2 1 3 2 1 3 =9

9 |SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 1 2 3 6 1 2 3 6 5
10|JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 1 1 2 1 1 2 =11
10 |LVZ Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz 1 1 2 1 1 2 =11

12 |PET |. SSLK Petrzalka 1 1 1 1 =14
12 |SPB TJ Slavia Pravnik Bratislava L 1 1 1 1 =14
14 | LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica 2 1 3 2 1 3 =9
15|ULV TJ Slavia UVLF KoSice LO 1 1 2 1 1 2 =11

Total: 31 26 20 77 0 (V] o o 31 26 20 77
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Medallists by Event

MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name

Date | Medal Name

NOC

Olympijsky Luk Veterani

Sat 27 Jul| ZLATO | SiPOS Pavel

LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava

STRIEBRO | KESELAK Oto

ULV TJ Slavia UVLF KoSice LO

BRONZ | KAPUSTA Lubomir

REF Reflex Zilina

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

Sat 27 Jul| ZLATO | CADER Tomas

BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né

STRIEBRO | HLADKY Marek

LSLK Liptovsky skolsky lukostreleck

BRONZ |HANULIAK Jan Jakub

REF Reflex Zilina

Olympijsky Luk Kadeti

Sat 27 Jul| ZLATO | MAJERIK Andrej

LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck

STRIEBRO | MACHAN Maro$

LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava

BRONZ |SILON Sebastién

MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky

Sat 27 Jul| ZLATO | BENDIKOVA Elena

LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck

STRIEBRO | KRASULOVA Sofia

MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

BRONZ |SZATMARIOVA Lydia

LBB Lukostrelec BB

Olympijsky Luk Starsi Ziaci

Sat 27 Jul | ZLATO | ZAUSKA David

REF Reflex Zilina

STRIEBRO | KUDELCIK Janko

REF Reflex Zilina

BRONZ |URBAN David

ULV TJ Slavia UVLF KoSice LO

Olympijsky Luk Stargie Ziacky

Sat 27 Jul| ZLATO | NEMETHOVA Nina

PET I. SSLK Petrzalka

STRIEBRO | KUSA Daniela

LSLK Liptovsky skolsky lukostreleck

BRONZ |JAKUBOVA Magdalenka

REF Reflex Zilina

Olympijsky Luk Mladsie Zia¢ky

Sat 27 Jul | ZLATO | SIMOVA Bianka

MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

STRIEBRO | PALITEFKOVA Andrejka

BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né

BRONZ |LESAKOVA Ema

LSLK Liptovsky skolsky lukostreleck

Olympijsky Luk Chrobéaci

Sat 27 Jul | ZLATO JOZEFCEK Martin

LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck

STRIEBRO | SLOVIiK Teodor Patrik

MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

BRONZ | HANULIAKOVA Veronika

REF Reflex Zilina

Kladkovy Luk Veterdni

Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO DURNY Matus

LVZ Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz

STRIEBRO | BALAZIK Bohumil

LVZ Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz

BRONZ | DEAK Karol

HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro

Kladkovy Luk Muzi

Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | BOSANSKY Jozef

HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro

STRIEBRO | MARECAK Marian

MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

BRONZ | BUZEK Vladimir

BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC
Kladkovy Luk Zeny Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | PASHCHENKOVA Diana MSK Mestsky $portovy klub KeZzmarok
STRIEBRO | GALOVA Barbora LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica
BRONZ |SEDIVA Elizabeta LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica
Kladkovy Luk Starsi Ziaci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO ZEMAN Samuel MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
STRIEBRO | POLAK Radovan MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
BRONZ PROCHAZKA Peter SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub
Holy Luk Veterdni 2 Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO KRATKY Pavel SPB TJ Slavia Pravnik Bratislava L
STRIEBRO | MAJERCAK Vladimir MSK Mestsky $portovy klub Kezmarok
BRONZ | KAMENICKY Pavol SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub
Holy Luk Muzi Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO SESTRIENKA Juraj LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava
STRIEBRO | STYK Lubomir LBB Lukostrelec BB
BRONZ | KUNDRACIK Frantisek LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava
Holy Luk Zeny Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava RAP Red Arrows Poprad
STRIEBRO | BUKOVA Jana LBB Lukostrelec BB
BRONZ |KUBOSIOVA Zuzana MSK Mestsky $portovy klub Kezmarok
Holy Luk Stars{ Ziaci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO ZACHAR Oliver LBB Lukostrelec BB
STRIEBRO | MODLA Vladimir MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
BRONZ |ZONDA Mati$ RAP Red Arrows Poprad
Holy Luk Chrobdéci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO KOCAN Filip MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
STRIEBRO | SKOLNIKOVA Hana LBB Lukostrelec BB
BRONZ |GETLIK Jakub SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub
Olympijsky Luk Zeny Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | BARANKOVA Denisa LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava
STRIEBRO | PAVELLOVA Anna LSLK Liptovsky skolsky lukostreleck
Olympijsky Luk Juniori Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO BUKOVY Filip LBB Lukostrelec BB
STRIEBRO | SMELKO Matej JAS TJ AC Jasov LO
Olympijsky Luk Juniorky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | DRDAKOVA Kristina REF Reflex Zilina
Olympijsky Luk Mladsi Ziaci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO BOROVSKY Viktor JAS TJ AC Jasov LO
STRIEBRO | BARCAK Michal MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
BRONZ |SIMO Marko MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
Kladkovy Luk Veteranky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO MITRINGOVA Anna REF Reflex Zilina
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MEDALLISTS BY EVENT

Event Name Date | Medal Name NOC

Kladkovy Luk Kadeti Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO KOMPAS Martin HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro
STRIEBRO | SEDIVY Simon LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica
BRONZ | BADOVSKY Benjamin MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Starsie Ziacky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | VALOVA Sandra MSK Mestsky $portovy klub KeZzmarok
STRIEBRO | KOCUTOVA Lucia REF Reflex Zilina

Kladkovy Luk Mladsie Ziacky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | KAMENICKA Karina SLK Spigsky lukostrelecky klub
STRIEBRO | UHRINOVA Liliana SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub

Kladkovy Luk Chrobéci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO POLAK Lubo$ MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
STRIEBRO | PIKLA Leonard SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub

Holy Luk Veterani Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | GAZIK Stanislav BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né
STRIEBRO | KLENOVCAN Pavel LBB Lukostrelec BB

Holy Luk Juniori Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO | STEFANAK Toma&s RAP Red Arrows Poprad

Holy Luk Kadetky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO DOBISOVA Daniela RAP Red Arrows Poprad

Holy Luk Mladsi Ziaci Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO HAZUCHA Oliver MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok
STRIEBRO | DZADIK Samuel RAP Red Arrows Poprad
BRONZ | ZAKOPIAN Juraj MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok

Holy Luk Mladsie Ziacky Sun 28 Jul | ZLATO  |JUHASOVA Kristina MSK Mestsky $portovy klub Kezmarok
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POCET PRIHLASOK PODLA KLUBU

Kod Klubu Men Women Total Officials Spolu
Competitors

BAV  Blue Arrows Vini¢né 0 0
HAR  Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro 0 0
JAS  TJ ACJasov LO 0 0
LBB  Lukostrelec BB 0 0
LKB  Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 0 0
LKS  Lukostrelecky klub Senica 0 0
LKT  Lukostrelecky klub Turiec 0 0
LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 0 0
LVZ  Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz 0 0
MSK  Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 0 0
PER  Lukostrelecky klub Perun 0 0
PET I SSLK Petrzalka 0 0
RAP  Red Arrows Poprad 0 0
REF  Reflex Zilina 0 0
SAR  Sport Club Speed Arrows 0 0
SLK  Spissky lukostrelecky klub 0 0
SPB  TJ Slavia Pravnik Bratislava L 0 0
ULV  TJ Slavia UVLF KoSice LO 0 0

Total: 18 0 0 0 0 0
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Entries

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV PODLA KLUBOV

Klub Krajina

Meno Datum nTercovnica Podujatie

arodenia

BAV  BLUE ARROWS VINICNE

HAR  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB HUBERT ARRO

JAS  TJ ACJASOV LO

LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB

LKB  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA

LKS  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB SENICA

LKT  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB TURIEC

BENNAR Adam

BUZEK Vladimir
CADER Toméas
DUBASAK Martin
GAZIK Stanislav
ORIHELOVA Livia
PALITEFKOVA Andrejka

BOSANSKY Jozef
DEAK Karol
KOMPAS Martin

BOROVSKY Peter
BOROVSKY Viktor
HIRKO Matej
KAPUTA Tibor
NAGY Pavol
NAGY Peter
SMELKO Matej
SZEGEDI Adrian

BUKOVA Daniela
BUKOVA Jana
BUKOVY Filip
GAZDIK Slavomir
KLENOVCAN Pavel
KLIMENT Igor
MIKLOSKOVA Sara
PETKO Mat(s
SALATNAJOVA Michaela
SIDLOVA Kristina
SKOLNIKOVA Hana
SLIACAN Matej
SLIACAN Viliam
SLIACANOVA Viktéria
STYK Lubomir
SZATMARIOVA Lydia
ZACHAR Oliver

BARANKOVA Denisa
KUNDRACIK Frantisek
KUNDRACIKOVA lveta
MACHAN Maro$
POIZL Dominik
SESTRIENKA Juraj
SiPOS Pavel

VOROS Lukas

GALOVA Barbora
KUBICEK Libor
SEDIVA Elizabeta
SEDIVY Simon
SEDIVY Vladimir

RETKOVSKA Adriana
RETKOVSKY Radovan

13B
3B
2C
4B
22A
21C
24B

5A
9B
11C

1A
23B
12C
2A
4A
3A
7A

13C
21A

4C
22B
18C
14C
11B
16C
16A
30B
10B
16C
14B
19C
15B
26B

6B
19A
23B
13A
3C
18A
8A
19B

6B
1A
7B
11B
2B

20B
17B
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Entries

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV PODLA KLUBOV

Klub Krajina Meno Datum nTercovnica Podujatie
arodenia

LSLK  LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK BALAZ Marek 11C
BENDIKOVA Elena 15A
HLADKY Marek 5B
JOZEFCEK Martin 27C
KUSA Daniela 21B
LESAKOVA Ema 25B
MAJERIK Andrej 10C
PAVELLOVA Anna 6A
PIOVARCIOVA Adriana 14A

LVZ  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB VELKE ZALUZ BALAZIK Bohumil 10C
DURNY Matus 8B
FUCIK Cyril 16B

MSK  MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK BADOVSKY Benjamin 11A
BADOVSKY Samuel 10A
BARCAK Michal 23C
BESKYD Boris 13B
BESKYD Ladislav 16A
DINHOVA Simona 22C
DORIC Martin 8A
HAZUCHA Oliver 28C
JANIK Filip 11A
JUHASOVA Kristina 30A
KINIK Peter 1B
KOBZA Martin 3A
KOCAN Filip 31A
KORSCH Ladislav 10A
KRASULA Jan Pavol 26C
KRASULOVA Sofia 16B
KUBIK Peter 17A
KUBOSIOVA Zuzana 21B
MACAKOVA Alena 23A
MAJERCAK Vladimir 24A
MARECAK Marian 2A
MODLA Vladimir 26A
NOVAK J&n 9A
NOVAKOVA Michaela 6A
PASHCHENKOVA Diana 7A
PETLAN Radek 4A
POLAK Lubo$ 28B
POLAK Radovan 12C
SILON Sebastian 12A
SIMO Marko 24A
SIMOVA Bianka 25A
SLOVIK Teodor Patrik 26A
SVETLIK Pavel 25A
VALOVA Sandra 14C
ZAKOPIAN Juraj 29C
ZEMAN Samuel 14A

PER  LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB PERUN GASPARCOVA Patricia 20C
KOLLARIK Ivan 5C

PET I. SSLK PETRZALKA MEDVECZKY Daniel 18B
NEMETHOVA Nina 22B
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ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV PODLA KLUBOV

Klub Krajina Meno Datum nTercovnica Podujatie
arodenia
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD DOBISOVA Daniela 23C
DZADIK Samuel 29A
IVAN Denis 17B
MARHEVKOVA Katarina 24C
SCHINDLER Vlastimil 1C
SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava 20A
SCHINDLEROVA Sarah 20C
STEFANAK Marek 15B
STEFANAK Toma&s 22C
ZONDA Mat(s3 27A
REF  REFLEX ZILINA DRDAKOVA Kristina 7C
DRUSKOVA Kristina 21A
HANULIAK Jan 3B
HANULIAK Jan Jakub 2B
HANULIAKOVA Veronika 27B
JAKUBOVA Magdalenka 20A
KAPUSTA Lubomir 8B
KOCUTOVA Lucia 14B
KUDELCIK Janko 18C
KUDELCIK Jozef 18B
MITRINGOVA Anna 7C
MOLNAR Stefan 17C
PAGACIK Filip 18A
PAGACIK Juraj 3C
PAGACIK Peter 17A
PAGACIK Peter 25C
PAGACIKOVA Julia 12A
PETRAN Karel 198
PETRANOVA Alzbeta 15C
PRAZENICA Jan 4C
SCERBAKOVA Diana 27A
SCERBAKOVA Sofia 22A
SUTEK Adam 19A
SUTEK Jan 1B
TARJANYI Peter 26B
ZAUSKA David 17C
SAR  SPORT CLUB SPEED ARROWS HOLENDA Viliam 31C
LYOCSA Imrich 9B
PAVLIK Marcel 5B
SLK  SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB GETLIK Jakub 30C
KAKALE)CiK Adam 31B
KAMENICKA Karina 27B
KAMENICKY Pavol 24B
MASLOVIAK Jakub 26C
PIKLA Leonard 28A
PROCHAZKA Peter 13A
PROCHAZKA Simon 12B
TOPOLIOVA Monika 20B
UHRINOVA Liliana 27C
SPB T SLAVIA PRAVNIK BRATISLAVAL KENDERA Gustav 15A
KRATKY Pavel 25B
ULV T) SLAVIA UVLF KOSICE LO KESELAK Oto 9A
MAJERCIK Peter 4B
URBAN David 19C
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ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV PODLA KLUBOV

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
SPB TJ SLAVIA PRAVNIK BRATISLAVA L 15A KENDERA Gustav
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Holy Luk Chrobaci

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 30B SKOLNIKOVA Hana
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 31A KOCAN Filip
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 30C GETLIK Jakub

31B KAKALEJCiK Adam
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Holy Luk Juniori
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ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 22C STEFANAK Tomas
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Holy Luk Kadetky
,"9;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 23C DOBISOVA Daniela
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,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 18C KLIMENT Igor
16C SLIACAN Viliam
19C STYK Lubomir
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 19A KUNDRACIK Frantiek
18A SESTRIENKA Juraj
LKT LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB TURIEC 17B RETKOVSKY Radovan
Lvz LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB VELKE ZALUZ 16B FUCIK Cyril
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 16A BESKYD Ladislav
17A KUBIK Peter
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 15B STEFANAK Marek
REF REFLEX ZILINA 18B KUDELCIK Jozef
17C MOLNAR Stefan
19B PETRAN Karel
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Holy Luk Mladsi Ziaci
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ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 28C HAZUCHA Oliver
29C ZAKOPIAN Juraj
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 29A DZADIK Samuel
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Mladsie Ziacky
,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 30A JUHASOVA Kristina
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

Holy Luk Starsi Ziaci

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 26B ZACHAR Oliver
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 26C KRASULA Jan Pavol
26A MODLA Vladimir
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 27A ZONDA Mat(s
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Holy Luk Veterani 2

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 24A MAJERCAK Vladimir
25A SVETLIK Pavel
REF REFLEX ZILINA 25C PAGACIK Peter
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 24B KAMENICKY Pavol
SPB T) SLAVIA PRAVNIK BRATISLAVA L 25B KRATKY Pavel
AR _C32C Report Created: 28 Jul 2019 15:17 @ UTC+01:00 Page 18/117

>

958 1959

60 ROKOV

LUKOSTRELBY NA SLOVENSKU

v
D,

world archery
slovakia

018



varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Veterani

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 22A GAZIK Stanislav
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 22B KLENOVCAN Pavel
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Veteranky
,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 23B KUNDRACIKOVA Iveta
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 23A MACAKOVA Alena
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Zeny

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 21A BUKOVA Jana

LKT LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB TURIEC 20B RETKOVSKA Adriana

MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 21B KUBOSIOVA Zuzana

PER LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB PERUN 20C GASPARCOVA Patricia

RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 20A SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok } .
Kladkovy Luk Chrobaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 28B POLAK Lubo3
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 28A PIKLA Leonard
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ;
Kladkovy Luk Kadeti

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
HAR LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB HUBERT ARRO 11C KOMPAS Martin
LKS LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB SENICA 11B SEDIVY Simon
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 11A BADOVSKY Benjamin
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; .
Kladkovy Luk Muzi

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 3B BUZEK Vladimir
4B DUBASAK Martin
HAR LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB HUBERT ARRO 5A BOSANSKY Jozef
LKS LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB SENICA 1A KUBICEK Libor
2B SEDIVY Vladimir
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 1B KINIK Peter
3A KOBZA Martin
2A MARECAK Marian
4A PETLAN Radek
REF REFLEX ZILINA 3C PAGACIK Juraj
4C PRAZENICA Jan
SAR SPORT CLUB SPEED ARROWS 5B PAVLIK Marcel
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok } .
Kladkovy Luk Mladsie Ziacky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 27B KAMENICKA Karina
27C UHRINOVA Liliana
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kladkovy Luk Starsi Ziaci

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 13B

BESKYD Boris

12C POLAK Radovan
14A ZEMAN Samuel
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 13A PROCHAZKA Peter
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Starsie Ziacky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 14C VALOVA Sandra
REF REFLEX ZILINA 14B KOCUTOVA Lucia
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veterani Il
,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

REF REFLEX ZILINA 12A PAGACIKOVA Jdlia
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Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veterani

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
HAR LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB HUBERT ARRO 9B DEAK Karol
LvZ LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB VELKE ZALUZ 10C BALAZIK Bohumil
8B DURNY Matus$
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 8A DORIC Martin
10A KORSCH Ladislav
9A NOVAK Jan
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veteranky
,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

REF REFLEX ZILINA 7C MITRINGOVA Anna
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

Kladkovy Luk Zeny

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LKS LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB SENICA 6B @ALO\(A Barbora
7B SEDIVA Elizabeta
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 6A NOVAKOVA Michaela
7A PASHCHENKOVA Diana
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Chrobaci

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 27C JOZEFCEK Martin
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 26A SLOVIK Teodor Patrik
REF REFLEX ZILINA 27B HANULIAKOVA Veronika
27A SCERBAKOVA Diana
26B TARJANYI Peter
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 26C MASLOVIAK Jakub
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Juniori

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
JAS TJ AC JASOV LO 7A SMELKO Matej
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 7B BUKOVY Filip
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Juniorky
,"‘f27—28jul 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
REF REFLEX ZILINA 7C DRDAKOVA Kristina
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Olympijsky Luk Kadeti

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 13B BENNAR Adam
JAS T) AC JASOV LO 12C HIRKO Matej
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 11B PETKO Matus
10B SLIACAN Matej
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 13A MACHAN Maro3
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 11C BALAZ Marek
10C MAJERIK Andrej
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 10A BADOVSKY Samuel
11A JANIK Filip
12A SILON Sebastian
SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 12B PROCHAZKA Simon
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 13C BUKOVA Daniela
14C MIKLOSKOVA Sara
16C SALATNAJOVA Michaela
16A élDLQVA Kristina
14B SLIACANOVA Viktéria
15B SZATMARIOVA Lydia
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 15A BENDIKOVA Elena
14A PIOVARCIOVA Adriana
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 16B KRASULOVA Sofia
REF REFLEX ZILINA 15C PETRANOVA Alzbeta
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,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 2C CADER Tomés
JAS T) AC JASOV LO 1A BOROVSKY Peter
2A KAPUTA Tibor
4A NAGY Pavol
3A NAGY Peter
5A SZEGEDI Adrian
LBB LUKOSTRELEC BB 4C GAZDIK Slavomir
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 3C POIZL Dominik
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 5B HLADKY Marek
PER LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB PERUN 5C KOLLARIK Ivan
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 1C SCHINDLER Vlastimil
REF REFLEX ZILINA 3B HANULIAK Jan
2B HANULIAK Jan Jakub
1B SUTEK Jan
uLv TJ) SLAVIA UVLF KOSICE LO 4B MAJERCIK Peter
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Mladsi Ziaci

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
JAS TJ AC JASOV LO 23B BOROVSKY Viktor
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 23C BARCAK Michal
24A SIMO Marko
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Mladsie Ziacky

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 24B PALITEFKOVA Andrejka
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 25B LESAKOVA Ema
MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 25A SIMOVA Bianka
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 24C MARHEVKOVA Katarina
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Olympijsky Luk Starsi Ziaci

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 198 VOROS Luk3s
PET I. SSLK PETRZALKA 18B MEDVECZKY Daniel
RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 17B IVAN Denis
REF REFLEX ZILINA 18C KUDELCIK Janko
18A PAGACIK Filip
19A SUTEK Adam
17C ZAUSKA David
uLv T) SLAVIA UVLF KOSICE LO 19C URBAN David
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsie Zia¢ky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

BAV BLUE ARROWS VINICNE 21C ORIHELOVA Livia

LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 21B KUSA Daniela

MSK MESTSKY SPORTOVY KLUB KEZMAROK 22C DINHOVA Simona

PET I. SSLK PETRZALKA 22B NEMETHOVA Nina

RAP RED ARROWS POPRAD 20C SCHINDLEROVA Sarah

REF REFLEX ZILINA 21A DRUSKOVA Kristina
20A JVAVKUBO’VA Mggdalenka
22A SCERBAKOVA Sofia

SLK SPISSKY LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB 20B TOPOLIOVA Monika
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Veterani Il
,"9;27—28qu 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
REF REFLEX ZILINA 17A PAGACIK Peter
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Veterani

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name

LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 8A SiPOS Pavel

REF REFLEX ZILINA 8B KAPUSTA Lubomir

SAR SPORT CLUB SPEED ARROWS 9B LYOCSA Imrich

uLv T) SLAVIA UVLF KOSICE LO 9A KESELAK Oto
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Zeny
,j27—28ju| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
LKB LUKOSTRELECKY KLUB BRATISLAVA 6B BARANKOVA Denisa
LSLK LIPTOVSKY SKOLSKY LUKOSTRELECK 6A PAVELLOVA Anna
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Visualy impair. Mladsi Ziaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019

ZOZNAM UCASTNIKOV ZORADENYCH PODLA KATEGORIE

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank Date of Birth Name
SAR SPORT CLUB SPEED ARROWS 31C HOLENDA Viliam
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Veterani
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SiPOS Pavel LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 556 /2 6 6
2 KESELAK Oto uLv T) Slavia UVLF Kosice LO 428 /4 6 2
3 KAPUSTA Lubomir REF Reflex Zilina 525 /3 2 6
4 LYOCSA Imrich SAR Sport Club Speed Arrows 565 /1 0 0
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 CADER Tomé&s BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 637 / 1 -Bye 6 6 6
2 HLADKY Marek LSLK  Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 602 /3 7 6 6 2
3 HANULIAK Jan Jakub REF Reflex Zilina 613 / 2 -Bye- 6 4 6
4 MAJERCIK Peter uLv TJ Slavia UVLF Kosice LO 584 /5 6 6 2 2
5 HANULIAK Jan REF Reflex Zilina 576 /6 6 5 (100)
6 NAGY Pavol JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 588 /4 6 4 (125)
7 SUTEK J&n REF Reflex Zilina 558 /9 6 0 (70)
8 POIZL Dominik LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 528 /10 6 0 (62)
9 BOROVSKY Peter JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 567 /7 4
9 GAZDIK Slavomir LBB Lukostrelec BB 470 /13 0
9 KAPUTA Tibor JAS T) AC Jasov LO 561 /8 4
9 KOLLARIK Ivan PER Lukostrelecky klub Perun 474 |12 2
9 SCHINDLER Vlastimil RAP Red Arrows Poprad 453 /14 1
9 SZEGEDI Adrian JAS T) AC Jasov LO 496 /11 O
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadeti
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 MAJERIK Andrej LSLK  Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 632 / 1 -Bye- 6 7 6
2 IyIACHAN Maro$ LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 613 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 0
3 SILON Sebastian MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 593 / 3 -Bye- 6 5 7
4 HIRKO Matej JAS TJ AC Jasov LO 550 / 4 -Bye- 7 3 1
5 BALAZ Marek LSLK  Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 538 / 5 -Bye- 3 (115
6 PETKO Matus LBB Lukostrelec BB 508 /7 6 1 (81)
7 BENNAR Adam BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 531 /6 7 0 (60)
8 JANIK Filip MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 491 /8 6 0 (58)
9 BADOVSKY Samuel MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 387 /10 4
9 PROCHAZKA Simon SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 207 /11 1
9 SLIACAN Matej LBB Lukostrelec BB 398 /9 O
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 BENDIKOVA Elena LSLK  Liptovsky $kolsky lukostreleck 630 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6

2 KRASULOVA Sofia MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 533 / 3 -Bye- 6 6 2

3 SZATMARIOVA Lydia LBB Lukostrelec BB 542 [ 2 -Bye- 7 0 6

4 MIKLOSKOVA Séra LBB Lukostrelec BB 460 / 4 -Bye- 6 0 2

5 SALATNAJOVA Michaela LBB Lukostrelec BB 442 | 6 -Bye- 4 (65)

6 SIDLOVA Kristina LBB Lukostrelec BB 435 /7 7 3 (92)

7 PETRANOVA AlZbeta REF Reflex Zilina 453 |/ 5 -Bye- 2 (68)

8 SLIACANOVA Viktéria LBB Lukostrelec BB 428 /8 6 0 (49)

9 BUKOVA Daniela LBB Lukostrelec BB 382 /10 3

9 PIOVARCIOVA Adriana LSLK  Liptovsky $kolsky lukostreleck 386 /9 2
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Starsi Ziaci

Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ZAUSKA David REF Reflex Zilina 581 /2 7 7 7

2 KUDELCIK Janko REF Reflex Zilina 558 /4 6 6 1

3 URBAN David uLv T) Slavia UVLF Kosice LO 612 /1 7 4 6

4 SUTEK Adam REF Reflex Zilina 581 /3 6 1 0

5 MEDVECZKY Daniel PET I. SSLK Petrzalka 532 /5 5 (123)

6 IVAN Denis RAP Red Arrows Poprad 521 / 6 4 (97)

7 PAGACIK Filip REF Reflex Zilina 511 /7 1 (93)

8 VOROS Luk3s LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 495 /8 1 (88)
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Final Ranking Individual

Olympijsky Luk Starsie Zia¢ky

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 NEMETHOVA Nina PET I. SSLK Petrzalka 591 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 6
2 KUSA Daniela LSLK  Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 487 | 6 -Bye- 6 5 0
3 JAKUBOVA Magdalenka REF Reflex Zilina 514 |/ 4 -Bye- 6 0 6
4 DRUSKOVA Kristina REF Reflex Zilina 576 /| 2 -Bye- 6 3 2
5 §(;HINQLERQVA Sarah RAP Red Arrows Poprad 313 / 7 -Bye- 4 (85)
6 SCERBAKOVA Sofia REF Reflex Zilina 493 / 5 -Bye- 2 (70)
7 DINHOVA Simona MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 518 / 3 -Bye- 0 (64)
8 TOPOLIOVA Monika SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 282 /8 6 0 (46)
9 ORIHELOVA Livia BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 228 /9 O
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Mladsie Ziacky
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SIMOVA Bianka MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 540 /2 6 6
2 PALITEFKQVA Andrejka BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 543 /1 6 4
3 LESAKOVA Ema LSLK Liptovsky skolsky lukostreleck 520 /3 2 7
4 MARHEVKOVA Katarina RAP Red Arrows Poprad 503 / 4 2 1
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Chrobaci
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 JOZEFCEK Martin LSLK Liptovsky Skolsky lukostreleck 653 / 1 -Bye- 6 7
2 SLOVIK Teodor Patrik MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 599 / 2 -Bye- 6 1
3 HANULIAKOVA Veronika REF Reflex Zilina 505 / 6 6 2 6 T.9
4 SCERBAKOVA Diana REF Reflex Zilina 518 /5 6 2 5 T.8
5 TARJANYI Peter REF Reflex Zilina 596 /3 5 (117)
6 MASLOVIAK Jakub SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 553 /4 4 (118)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veterani
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 DURNY Matus$ Lvz Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz 653 / 1 -Bye- 138 136
2 BALAZIK Bohumil LvZ Lukostrelecky klub Velké Z&luz 621 / 3 131 130 130
3 DEAK Karol HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro 618 / 5 129 137 127
4 DORIC Martin MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 628 / 2 -Bye- 89 94
5 KORSCH Ladislav MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 593 / 6 129
6 NOVAK Jan MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 618 / 4 125
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
KeZmarok 3 ..
Kladkovy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 BOSANSKY Jozef HAR Lukostrelecky klub Hubert Arro 697 / 1 -Bye- 148 144 146
2 MABECAK Marian MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 681 / 3 -Bye- 146 146 144
3 BUZEK Vladimir BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 680 / 4 -Bye- 142 144 143 TX%
4 PAVLIK Marcel SAR Sport Club Speed Arrows 687 | 2 -Bye 145 144 143 TX9
5 DUBASAK Martin BAV Blue Arrows Vini¢né 675 / 5 138 141
5 KINIK Peter MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 661 / 9 140 141
7 PAGACIK Juraj REF Reflex Zilina 651 /11 141 137
8 PRAZENICA Jan REF Reflex Zilina 658 /10 141 136
9 KOBZA Martin MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 663 / 8 138
9 KUBICEK Libor LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica 665 / 6 140
9 PETLAN Radek MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 631 /12 130
9 SEDIVY Vladimir LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica 665 / 7 138
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kladkovy Luk Zeny
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

Kezmarok

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 PASHCHENKOVA Diana MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 664 /1 141 138
2 GALOVA Barbora LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica 600 / 2 126 133
3 SEDIVA Elizabeta LKS Lukostrelecky klub Senica 568 / 3 123 121
4 NOVAKOVA Michaela MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 375 / 4 84 36
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Kezmarok

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kladkovy Luk Starsi Ziaci
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ZEMAN Samuel MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 625 /2 129 135

2 POLAK Radovan MSK Mestsky sportovy klub Kezmarok 629 /1 139 133

3 PROCHAZKA Peter SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 549 / 3 126 122

4 BESKYD Boris MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 511 / 4 108 98
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Veterani 2
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 KRATKY Pavel SPB TJ Slavia Pravnik Bratislava L 585 / 1 -Bye- 6 7

2 MAJERCAK Vladimir MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 578 | 2 -Bye- 6 3

3 KAMENICKY Pavol SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 542 | 3 -Bye- 2 6

4 SVETLIK Pavel MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 505 /4 4 4 0

5 PAGACIK Peter REF Reflex Zilina 412 /5 2 (65)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
KeZmarok 3 ..
Holy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SESTRIENKA Juraj LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 633 / 2 -Bye- 7 6 6
2 STYK Lubomir LBB Lukostrelec BB 637 / 1 -Bye- 6 6 2
3 KUNDRACIK Frantisek LKB Lukostrelecky klub Bratislava 500 /6 6 6 4 6
4 RETKOVSKY Radovan LKT Lukostrelecky klub Turiec 629 / 4 6 6 2 0
5 KLIMENT Igor LBB Lukostrelec BB 632 / 3 -Bye 5 (126)
6 SLIACAN Viliam LBB Lukostrelec BB 582 /7 7 3 (106)
7 STEFANAK Marek RAP Red Arrows Poprad 599 /5 6 0 (71)
8 KUDELCIK Jozef REF Reflex Zilina 547 |8 7 0 (69)
9 BESKYD Ladislav MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 545 /9 1
9 FUCIK Cyril Lvz Lukostrelecky klub Velké Zaluz 534 /11 O
9 KUBIK Peter MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 494 /13 0
9 MOLNAR Stefan REF Reflex Zilina 540 /10 3
9 PETRAN Karel REF Reflex Zilina 504 /12 2
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Zeny
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/4 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava RAP Red Arrows Poprad 606 / 1 -Bye- 6 6
2 BUKO\]AJapa LBB Lukostrelec BB 512 / 2 -Bye- 6 0
3 KUBOSIOVA Zuzana MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 492 | 3 -Bye- 2 6
4 RETKOVSKA Adriana LKT Lukostrelecky klub Turiec 490 / 4 -Bye- 0 2
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Kezmarok

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Holy Luk Starsi Ziaci
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank

1 ZACHAR Oliver LBB Lukostrelec BB 532 / 4 6 6

2 MODLA Vladimir MSK Mestsky sportovy klub Kezmarok 535 /3 6 2

3 ZONDA Matus RAP Red Arrows Poprad 506 /1 4 6

4 KRASULA Jan Pavol MSK Mestsky Sportovy klub Kezmarok 541 / 2 4 2
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

Holy Luk Chrobaci
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Ranking Individual

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - VYSLEDKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

Rk Name NOC RR Score 1/2 Finals
Rank
1 KOCAN Filip MSK Mestsky $portovy klub Kezmarok 653 /1 6 6
2 SKOLNIKOVA Hana LBB Lukostrelec BB 574 /2 6 0
3 GETLIK Jakub SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 520 /3 O 7
4 KAKALEJCIK Adam SLK Spissky lukostrelecky klub 397 /4 O 3
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Veterani

Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank / BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 565 1 LYOCSA Imrich SAR 0 (0,0,0) KESELAK O (ULV) GOLD
4/ 428 4 KESELAK Oto uLv 6 (15,1,1) 2 (15,0,0,0) L
SiPOS P (LKB)
3/ 525 3 KAPUSTA Lubomir REF 2 (24,17,19,18) SiPOS P (LKB) SILVER
2/ 556 2 SiPOS Pavel LKB 6 (20,18,23,23) 6 (24,22,0,0) .y
KESELAK O (ULV)
LYOCSA | (SAR)
0L BRONZE
" KAPUSTA L (REF)
KAPUSTA L (REF)
6 ()
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 637 1 CADER Tomas BAV 6 (26,27,27) ] CADER T (BAV)
9/ 558 9 SUTEK Jan REF 0(23,22,25) 6 (26,26,23,27) .
— CADER T (BAV)
o — iy 6 (30,28,25,27)
5/ 584 5 MAJERCIK Peter uULv 6 (26,27,23,13,28) | MAJERCIK P (ULV) GOLD
4/ 588 4 NAGY Pavol JAS 4 (23,26,26,23,27) |2 (24,22,26,25) .
— CADER T (BAV)
3/ 602 3 HLADKY Marek LSLK 6T.8 (25,28,27,27H HLADKY M (LSLK)
6/ 576 6 HANULIAK Jan REF 5T.6 (25,21,26,28,0) |6 (25,28,22,22,25) .
— HLADKY M (LSLK)
. - 2 (24,21,26,26)
10/ 528 10 POIZL Dominik LKB 0 (20,18,24) HANULIAK JJ (REF) SILVER
2/ 613 2 HANULIAK Jan Jakub REF 6 (21,25,27) 4 (23,20,24,26,18) ’
— HLADKY M (LSLK)
MAJERCIK P (ULV)
2 (28,23,25,24)
BRONZE
HANULIAK JJ (REF)
HANULIAK JJ (REF)
6 (24,25,27,26)
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

Elimination Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 637 1 CADER Tomas BAV CADER T (BAV)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,27)
9/ 558 9 SUTEK Jan REF 6 (25,27,26,23,24) SUTEK J (REF)
8/ 561 8 KAPUTA Tibor JAS 4 (27,20,23,25,22) 0 (23,22,25)
5/ 584 5 MAJERCIK Peter uLv 6 (20,25,22,24) MAJERCIK P (ULV)
12/ 474 12 KOLLARIK lvan PER 2 (23,18,21,20) 6 (26,27,23,13,28)
13/ 470 13 GAZDIK Slavomir LBB 0 (23,21,21) NAGY P (JAS)
4/ 588 4 NAGY Pavol JAS 6 (26,26,25) 4 (23,26,26,23,27)
3/ 602 3 HLADKY Marek LSLK 7 (27,25,25,23) HLADKY M (LSLK)
14/ 453 14 SCHINDLER Vlastimil RAP 1(21,14,25,15) 6 7.8 (25,28,27,27,0)
11/ 496 11 SZEGEDI Adrian JAS 0(17,12,14) HANULIAK J (REF)
6/ 576 6 HANULIAK Jan REF 6 (26,25,26) 5T.6 (25,21,26,28,0)
7/ 567 7 BOROVSKY Peter JAS 4 (23,21,27,24,25) POIZL D (LKB)
10/ 528 10 POIZL Dominik LKB 6 (29,25,25,23,26) 0 (20,18,24)
-Bye- HANULIAK )] (REF)
2/ 613 2 HANULIAK Jan Jakub REF 6 (21,25,27)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Kadeti

Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 632 1 MAJERIK Andrej LSLK  6(25,24,24) | MAJERIK A (LSLK)
8/ 491 8 JANIK Filip MSK 0(22,17,19) 7 (21,23,23,25,28) .
— MAJERIK A (LSLK)
. — 6 (28,26,27)
5/ 538 5 BALAZ Marek LSLK 3(28,23,17,26,21) | HIRKO M (JAS) GOLD
4/ 550 4 HIRKO Matej JAS 7 (28,24,19,21,23) |3 (26,22,20,25,20) f
— MAJERIK A (LSLK)
3/ 593 3 SILON Sebastian MSK 6 (26,26,25) ~ |8ILon s (MSK)
6/ 531 6 BENNAR Adam BAV 0 (23,15,22) 5T.9(23,20,19,26,21) ]
— MACHAN M (LKB)
% - — ) 0(27,23,26)
7/ 508 7 PETKO Matus LBB 1(21,18,22,20) MACHAN M (LKB) SILVER
2/ 613 2 MACHAN Maro$ LKB 7 (21,26,28,29) 6T.10(23,18,23,21,29) .
— MACHAN M (LKB)
HIRKO M (JAS)
1(24,24,21,22)
BRONZE
SILON S (MSK)
SILON S (MSK)
7 (24,25,24,25)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Kadeti

Elimination Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 632 1 MAJERIK Andrej LSLK MAJERIK A (LSLK)
-Bye- 6 (25,24,24)
9/ 398 9 SLIACAN Matej LBB 0 (12,19,20) ~ |JANIK F (MSK)
8/ 491 8 JANIK Filip MSK 6 (23,24,23) J 0(22,17,19)
5/ 538 5 BALAZ Marek LSLK BALAZ M (LSLK)
-Bye- 3(28,23,17,26,21)
-Bye- HIRKO M (JAS)
4/ 550 4 HIRKO Matej JAS 7 (28,24,19,21,23)
3/ 593 3 SILON Sebastian MSK SILON S (MSK)
-Bye- 6 (26,26,25)
11/ 207 11 PROCHAZKA Simon SLK 1(22,10,11,13) | BENNAR A (BAV)
6/ 531 6 BENNAR Adam BAV 7 (22,18,22,20) ~]0(23,15,22)
7/ 508 7 PETKO Matu LBB 6 (12,21,21,23,20) | PETKO M (LBB)
10/ 387 10 BADOVSKY Samuel MSK 4 (23,24,13,15,15) ~]1(21,18,22,20)
-Bye- MACHAN M (LKB)
2/ 613 2 MACHAN Maro$ LKB 7 (21,26,28,29)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky

,"‘;27-28Ju| 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 630 1 BENDIKOVA Elena LSLK 6(26,27,28) | BENDIKOVA E (LSLK)
8/ 428 8 SLIACANOVA Viktéria LBB 0(17,16,16) 6 (25,26,23) L
— BENDIKOVA E (LSLK)
o — L 6 (24,24,25,25)
5/ 453 5 PETRANOVA Alzbeta REF 2 (14,13,24,17) | MIKLOSKOVA S (LBB) GOLD
4/ 460 4 MIKLOSKOVA Séara LBB 6 (25,19,20,23) |0 (15,18,9) o
— BENDIKOVA E (LSLK)
3/ 533 3 KRASULOVA Sofia MSK 6 (23,23,17,15,0) | KRASULOVA S (MSK)
6/ 442 6 SALATNAJOVA Michaela LBB 4 (12,10,24,19,0) |6 (26,21,25) )
— KRASULOVA S (MSK)
L o — ] ) 2 (23,23,30,21)
7/ 435 7 SIDLOVA Kristina LBB 3(15,13,23,24,17) | SZATMARIOVA L (LBB) SILVER
2/ 542 2 SZATMARIOVA Lydia LBB 7 (25,24,23,19,19) | 0 (23,13,19) )
— KRASULOVA S (MSK)
MIKLOSKOVA S (LBB)
2 (14,16,20,15)
BRONZE
SZATMARIOVA L (LBB)
SZATMARIOVA L (LBB)
6 (21,20,16,22)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky

Elimination Round

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 630 1 BENDIKOVA Elena LSLK BENDIKOVA E (LSLK)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,28)

9/ 386 9 PIOVARCIOVA Adriana LSLK  2(14,23,19,14) | SLIACANOVA V (LBB)

8/ 428 8 SLIACANOVA Viktéria LBB 6 (26,19,22,20) J 0(17,16,16)

5/ 453 5 PETRANOVA Alzbeta REF PETRANOVA A (REF)
-Bye- 2 (14,13,24,17)
-Bye- MIKLOSKOVA S (LBB)

4/ 460 4 MIKLOSKOVA Sara LBB 6 (25,19,20,23)

3/ 533 3 KRASULOVA Sofia MSK KRASULOVA S (MSK)
-Bye- 6 (23,23,17,15,0)
-Bye- SALATNAJOVA M (LBB)

6/ 442 6 SALATNAJOVA Michaela LBB 4 (12,10,24,19,0)

7/ 435 7 SIDLOVA Kristina LBB 7(17,24,22,18,15) | SIDLOVAK (LBB)

10/ 382 10 BUKOVA Daniela LBB 3(19,14,10,18,9) J 3(15,13,23,24,17)

-Bye- SZATMARIOVA L (LBB)

2/ 542 2 SZATMARIOVA Lydia LBB 7 (25,24,23,19,19)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsi Ziaci

,"‘;27-28Ju| 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 612 URBAN David uLv 7 (27,26,29,25)7 URBAN D (ULV)
8/ 495 8 VOROS Lukas LKB 1(20,26,21,21) |4(23,25,21,28,22) | . i
— KUDELCIK ] (REF)
. . . 1(17,25,25,27)
5/ 532 MEDVECZKY Daniel PET 5T.8(27,25,25,24,22) | KUDELCIK ] (REF) GOLD
4/ 558 4 KUDELCIK Janko REF 6T.9(23,26,23,24,24) | 6 (29,24,23,13,29) -
— ZAUSKA D (REF)
3/ 581 SUTEK Adam REF 6 (27,24,22,23,20) | SUTEK A (REF)
6/ 521 IVAN Denis RAP 4 (24,7,24,24,18) |1(25,9,16,23,22) .
— ZAUSKA D (REF)
Ca — . 7(21,27,25,23)
7/ 511 PAGACIK Filip REF 1 (24,25,24,20) ZAUSKA D (REF) SILVER
2/ 581 2 ZAUSKA David REF 7 (25,25,26,22) 7 (25,25,21,22,22) . “
— KUDELCIK ] (REF)
URBAN D (ULV)
6 (28,22,24)
BRONZE
URBAN D (ULV)
SUTEK A (REF)
0(22,10,21)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsie Zia¢ky
,"‘;27-28Ju| 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code

1/ 591 1 NEMETHOVA Nina PET 6 (24,27,25) | NEMETHOVA N (PET)

8/ 282 8 TOPOLIOVA Monika SLK 0(12,20,14)  |6(23,23,26)

NEMETHOVA N (PET)
6 (26,24,24)

5/ 493 5 SCERBAKOVA Sofia REF 2(16,22,20,12) | JAKUBOVA M (REF)
4/ 514 4 JAKUBOVA Magdalenka ~ REF  6(23,21,26,22) |0 (21,19,25)

GOLD
NEMETHOVA N (PET)

3/ 518 3 DINHOVA Simona MSK 0(22,19,23) KUSA D (LSLK)
6/ 487 6 KUSA Daniela LSLK  6(25,26,24) 5(25,27,21,21) ]
— KUSA D (LSLK)
] — ) 0 (24,23,15)
7/ 313 7 SCHINDLEF{OVA Sarah RAP 4 (15,23,11,26,10) | DRUSKOVA K (REF) SILVER
2/ 576 2 DRUSKOVA Kristina REF 6(19,21,18,25,25) |3 (24,27,23,13) ]
= KUSA D (LSLK)
JAKUBOVA M (REF)
6 (20,25,24,24)
BRONZE
JAKUBOVA M (REF)
DRUSKOVA K (REF)
2(23,19,18,19)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsie Zia¢ky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Elimination Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round

1/ 591 1 NEMETHOVA Nina PET NEMETHOVA N (PET)
-Bye- 6 (24,27,25)

9/ 228 9 ORIHELOVA Livia BAV  0(6,3,10) | TOPOLIOVA M (SLK)

8/ 282 8 TOPOLIOVA Monika SLK 6(11,20,12) J 0(12,20,14)

5/ 493 5 SCERBAKOVA Sofia REF SCERBAKOVA S (REF)
_Bye_ 2 (16,22,20,12)
-Bye- JAKUBOVA M (REF)

4/ 514 4 JAKUBOVA Magdalenka REF 6 (23,21,26,22)

3/ 518 3 DINHOVA Simona MSK DINHOVA S (MSK)
-Bye- 0 (22,19,23)
-Bye- KUSA D (LSLK)

6/ 487 6 KUSA Daniela LSLK 6 (25,26,24)

7/ 313 7 SCHINDLEROVA Sarah RAP SCHINDLEROVA S (RAP)
-Bye- 4 (15,23,11,26,10)
-Bye- DRUSKOVA K (REF)

2/ 576 2 DRUSKOVA Kristina REF 6 (19,21,18,25,25)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Mladsie Ziacky
,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 543 1 PALITEFKOVA Andrejka BAV 6 (21,21,24,22) PALITEFKOVA A (BAV) GoLD
4/ 503 4 MARHEVKOVA Katarina RAP 2 (28,18,15,17) 4(21,24,17,21,18) L )
SIMOVA B (MSK)
3/ 520 3 LESAKOVA Ema LSLK 2 (21,21,25,12) SIMOVA B (MSK) SILVER
2/ 540 2 SIMOVA Bianka MSK 6 (24,24,17,17) 6 (20,25,22,15,20)

PALITEFKOVA A (BAV)

MARHEVKOVA K (RAP)

BRONZE
1(13,20,20,18)

LESAKOVA E (LSLK)

LESAKOVA E (LSLK)
7 (18,20,23,22)
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Olympijsky Luk Chrobaci

Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 653 JOZEFCEK Martin LSLK JOZEFCEK M (LSLK)
-Bye- 6 (27,26,23,27) y
JOZEFCEK M (LSLK)
. ) o — 7 (25,29,28,26)
5/ 518 SCERBAKOVA Diana REF 6 (20,21,27,23,24) | SCERBAKOVA D (REF) GOLD
4/ 553 4 MASLOVIAK Jakub SLK 4 (25,26,22,22,23) |2 (20,17,23,27) i
— JOZEFCEK M (LSLK)
3/ 596 TARJANYI Peter REF 5T.M (22,20,23,25.27) | HANULIAKOVA V (REF)
6/ 505 HANULIAKOVA Veronika REF 6 T.6(24,16,27,25,13) | 2 (19,22,23,21) )
— SLOVIK TP (MSK)
. 1 (25,24,22,24)
-Bye- SLOVIK TP (MSK)
] . SILVER
2/ 599 SLOVIK Teodor Patrik MSK 6 (23,24,22,24) )
SLOVIK TP (MSK)
SCERBAKOVA D (REF)
57T.8(24,19,22,18,18)
BRONZE
HANULIAKOVA V (REF)
HANULIAKOVA V (REF)
6T.9(15,19,21,19,25)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Kladkovy Luk Veterani

Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score Code
1/ 653 DURNY Matus LvZ DURNY M (LVZ)
-Bye- 138 .
DURNY M (LVZ)
) ] 136
5/ 618 DEAK Karol HAR 129 DEAK K (HAR) GOLD
4/ 618 4 NOVAK Jan MSK 125 137 .
DURNY M (LVZ)
3/ 621 BALAZIK Bohumil LvZ 131 BALAZIK B (LVZ)
6/ 593 KORSCH Ladislav MSK 129 130 s
BALAZIK B (LVZ)
y 130
-Bye- DORIC M (MSK)
y i SILVER
2/ 628 DORIC Martin MSK 89 s
BALAZIK B (LVZ)
DEAK K (HAR)
127
BRONZE
DEAK K (HAR)
DORIC M (MSK)
94
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
KeZmarok 3 ..
Kladkovy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 697 1 BOSANSKY Jozef HAR 148 | BOSANSKY J (HAR)
9/ 661 9 KINIK Peter MSK 141 144 T.X . .
— BOSANSKY | (HAR)
L _ —_ . 146
5/ 675 5 DUBASAK Martin BAV 141 BUZEK V (BAV) GOLD
4/ 680 4 BUZEK Vladimir BAV 142 144 T.9 ) .
— BOSANSKY J (HAR)
3/ 681 3 MARECAK Marian MSK 146 | MARECAK M (MSK)
11/ 651 11 PAGACIK Juraj REF 137 146 »
— MARECAK M (MSK)
. ) — ] 144
10/ 658 10 PRAZENICA Jan REF 136 PAVLIK M (SAR) SILVER
2/ 687 2 PAVLIK Marcel SAR 145 144 -
— MARECAK M (MSK)
BUZEK V (BAV)
143 T.X,9*
BRONZE
BUZEK V (BAV)
PAVLIK M (SAR)
143 T.X,9
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
KeZmarok 3 ..
Kladkovy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Elimination Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC 1/8 Quarterfinals
Score No Code Elimin. Round
1/ 697 1 BOSANSKY Jozef HAR BOSANSKY J (HAR)
-Bye- 148
9/ 661 9 KINIK Peter MSK 140 | KINIK P (MSK)
8/ 663 8 KOBZA Martin MSK 138 !
5/ 675 5 DUBASAK Martin BAV 138 | DUBASAK M (BAV)
12/ 631 12 PETLAN Radek MSK 130 TN
-Bye- BUZEK V (BAV)
4/ 680 4 BUZEK Viadimir BAV 142
3/ 681 3 MARECAK Marian MSK MARECAK M (MSK)
-Bye- 146
11/ 651 11 PAGACIK Juraj REF 141 | PAGACIK ) (REF)
6/ 665 6 KUBICEK Libor LKS 140 137
7/ 665 7 SEDIVY Viadimir LKS 138 | PRAZENICA | (REF)
10/ 658 10 PRAZENICA Jan REF 141 ~ |136
-Bye- PAVLIK M (SAR)
2/ 687 2 PAVLIK Marcel SAR 145
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,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Kladkovy Luk Zeny
Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

60 ROKOV

LUKOSTRELBY NA SLOVENSKU

v
N J |

world archery
slovakia

2018

RR Rank /
Score
1/ 664 1 PASHCHENKOVA Diana 141 | PASHCHENKOVA D (MSK) GoLD
4/ 375 4 NOVAKOVA Michaela 84 138 )
— PASHCHENKOVA D (MSK)
3/ 568 3 $EDIVA Elizabeta 123 | GALOVA B (LKS) SILVER
2/ 600 2 GALOVA Barbora 126 133 ) )
— GALOVA B (LKS)
NOVAKOVA M (MSK)
36 BRONZE
SEDIVA E (LKS)
SEDIVA E (LKS)
121
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Kladkovy Luk Starsi Ziaci

Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

60 ROKOV

LUKOSTRELBY NA SLOVENSKU

v
b

world archery
slovakia

2018

RR Rank /
Score
1/ 629 1 POLAK Radovan 139 | POLAK R (MSK) coLD
4/ 511 4 BESKYD Boris 108 133
— ZEMAN S (MSK)
3/ 549 3 PROCHAZKA Peter 126 | ZEMAN s (MSK) SILVER
2/ 625 2 ZEMAN Samuel 129 135 >
— POLAK R (MSK)
BESKYD B (MSK)
o5 BRONZE
PROCHAZKA P (SLK)
PROCHAZKA P (SLK)
122
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Veterani 2
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 585 1 KRATKY Pavel SPB KRATKY P (SPB)
-Bye- 6(22,24,27,21,24) ]
KRATKY P (SPB)
- . 7 (23,27,30,24,22)
5/ 412 5 PAGACIK Peter REF 2 (17,24,24) j SVETLIK P (MSK) GOLD
4/ 505 4 SVETLIK Pavel MSK 4 (25,18,25,23)J 4 (23,22,18,22,21) )
KRATKY P (SPB)
3/ 542 3 KAMENICKY Pavol SLK KAMENICKY P (SLK)
-Bye- 2 (25,23,21,24) .
MAJERCAK V (MSK)
. 3(26,26,18,24,21)
-Bye- MAJERCAK V (MSK)
L . SILVER
2/ 578 2 MAJERCAK Viadimir MSK 6 (27,21,26,26) y
MAJERCAK V (MSK)
SVETLIK P (MSK)
0 (23,24,12)
BRONZE
KAMENICKY P (SLK)
KAMENICKY P (SLK)
6 (24,26,22)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
KeZmarok 3 ..
Holy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 637 1 STYK Lubomir LBB 6 (26,27,26) ] STYK L (LBB)
8/ 547 8 KUDELCIK Jozef REF 0(23,22,24) 6 (28,25,27,26)
— STYK L (LBB)
N L, — . , 2 (29,26,25,26)
5/ 599 5 STEFANAK Marek RAP 0 (24,23,24) RETKOVSKY R (LKT) GOLD
4/ 629 4 RETKOVSKY Radovan LKT 6 (25,24,28) 2 (23,28,25,25)
— SESTRIENKA | (LKB)
3/ 632 3 KLIMENT Igor LBB 5T.8 (26,20,26,28,2T KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
6/ 590 6 KUNDRACIK Frantisek LKB 6T.9(25,25,26,28,26) |4 (28,29,25,27,24)
— SESTRIENKA J (LKB)
x - - 6 (28,29,29,27)
7/ 582 7 SLIACAN Viliam LBB 3(27,17,23,26,13) | SESTRIENKA J (LKB) SILVER
2/ 633 2 SESTRIENKA Juraj LKB 7 (25,27,29,26,23) |6 (27,28,29,28,27)
— STYK L (LBB)
RETKOVSKY R (LKT)
0(17,21,21)
BRONZE
KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
6 (26,26,27)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok ; ..
Holy Luk Muzi

Elimination Round

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName
Score No

NOC 1/8
Code Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 637 1 STYK Lubomir LBB STYK L (LBB)
-Bye- 6 (26,27,26)
9/ 545 9 BESKYD Ladislav MSK 1(15,20,20,22) KUDELCIK J (REF)
8/ 547 8 KUDELCIK Jozef REF 7 (23,22,20,24) 0 (23,22,24)
5/ 599 5 STEFANAK Marek RAP 6 (21,24,25,26) STEFANAK M (RAP)
12/ 504 12 PETRAN Karel REF 2 (25,21,21,17) 0 (24,23,24)
13/ 494 13 KUBIK Peter MSK 0(14,14,17) RETKOVSKY R (LKT)
4/ 629 4 RETKOVSKY Radovan LKT 6 (27,26,27) 6 (25,24,28)
3/ 632 3 KLIMENT Igor LBB KLIMENT | (LBB)
-Bye- 57T.8(26,20,26,28,26)
11/ 534 11 FUCIK Cyril Lvz 0(19,25,18) KUNDRACIK F (LKB)
6/ 590 6 KUNDRACIK Frantisek LKB 6 (25,27,23) 6 T.9 (25,25,26,28,26)
7/ 582 7 SLIACAN Viliam LBB 7 (18,23,17,24,21) SLIACAN V (LBB)
10/ 540 10 MOLNAR Stefan REF 3(24,18,17,22,18) 3(27,17,23,26,13)
-Bye- SESTRIENKA | (LKB)
2/ 633 2 SESTRIENKA Juraj LKB 7 (25,27,29,26,23)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

,"‘;27-28qu 2019 Final Round

Holy Luk Zeny

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 606 1 SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava RAP SCHINDLEROVA M (RAP)
-Bye- 6 (20,23,24) )
SCHINDLEROVA M (RAP)
. ] 6 (27,25,26)
-Bye- RETKOVSKA A (LKT) GOLD
4/ 490 4 RETKOVSKA Adriana LKT 0 (16,21,16) )
SCHINDLEROVA M (RAP)
3/ 492 3 KUBOSIOVA Zuzana MSK KUBOSIOVA Z (MSK)
-Bye- 2 (23,19,20,18) )
BUKOVA ] (LBB)
) 0(17,22,18)
-Bye- BUKOVA ] (LBB)
) SILVER
2/ 512 2 BUKOVA Jana LBB 6 (24,24,16,20) )
BUKOVA ] (LBB)
RETKOVSKA A (LKT)
2 (15,17,16,19)
BRONZE
KUBOSIOVA Z (MSK)
KUBOSIOVA Z (MSK)
6 (13,23,24,25)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Starsi Ziaci
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Final Round

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 596 1 ZONDA Matus RAP 4 (19,26,21,25,24) ZACHAR O (LBB) GOLD
4/ 532 4 ZACHAR Oliver LBB 6 (21,22,26,23,25) 6 (24,25,26,26)
ZACHAR O (LBB)
3/ 535 3 MODLA Vladimir MSK 6 (27,23,23,27,27) MODLA V (MSK) SILVER
2/ 541 2 KRASULA Jan Pavol MSK 4 (20,30,24,19,23) 2 (21,25,26,23)

MODLA V (MSK)

ZONDA M (RAP)

BRONZE
6 (22,28,27,19)

ZONDA M (RAP)

KRASULA JP (MSK)
2 (25,25,24,12)
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Kezmarok

,"‘;27—28qu 2019

Holy Luk Chrobaci

Final Round

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

ELIMINACIE & FINALOVE KOLO - PAVUKY JEDNOTLIVCOV

RR Rank/ BkName NOC Semifinals Finals
Score No Code
1/ 653 1 KOCAN Filip MSK 6 (26,24,29) | KOCAN F (MsK) coLD
4/ 397 4 KAKALEJCIK Adam SLK 0(13,18,18) 6 (27,27,29) )
— KOCAN F (MSK)
3/ 520 3 GETLIK Jakub SLK 0 (20,24,21) | $KOLNIKOVA H (LBB) SILVER
2/ 574 2 SKOLNIKOVA Hana LBB 6 (24,27,26) 0(23,21,21) By ] ]
— $KOLNIKOVA H (LBB)
KAKALEJCIK A (SLK)
BRONZE
3(21,17,25,22,23) )
GETLIK J (SLK)
GETLIK J (SLK)
7 (21,20,22,27,26)
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Veterani

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 60ml0+X's X's Score
1 009B LYOCSA Imrich SAR 297 /1268 /2 8 0 565
2 008A SIPOS Pavel LKB 267 /2 289 /1 10 4 556
3 008B KAIE’USTA Lubomir REF 267 /2 258 /3 5 2 525
4 009A KESELAK Oto uLv 207 /4 221 /4 6 0 428
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Muzi

,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 $ipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70ml0+X's X's Score
1 002C CADER Tomas BAV 321 /1 316 /1 17 6 637
2 002B HANULIAK Jan Jakub REF 310 /2 303 /3 10 6 613
3 005B HLADKY Marek LSLK 304 /3 298 /4 15 5 602
4 004A NAGY Pavol JAS 295 /5 293 /6 8 3 588
5 004B MAJERCIK Peter uLv 292 /6 292 /17 13 3 584
6 003B HANULIAK Jan REF 302 /4 274 /9 7 3 576
7 001A BOROVSKY Peter JAS 261 /11 306 /2 14 5 567
8 002A KAPUTA Tibor JAS 264 /10 297 /5 9 2 561
9 001B SUTEK Jan REF 277 /7 281 /8 5 2 558
10 003C POIZL Dominik LKB 272 19 256 /11 5 0 528
11 005A SZEGEDI Adrian JAS 237 /13 259 J10 4 2 496
12 005C KOLLARIK lvan PER 246 /12 228 /13 5 3 474
13 004C GAZDIK Slavomir LBB 234 14 236 /12 4 2 470
14 001C SCHINDLER Vliastimil RAP 273 /8 180 /14 5 1 453
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Zeny

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70ml0+X's X's Score
1 006B BARANKOV’A Denisa LKB 329 /1 321 /1 28 8 650
2 006A PAVELLOVA Anna LSLK 249 /2 2717 |2 2 1 526
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Juniori

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70ml0+X's X's Score
1 007B EUKOVY Filip LBB 267 /1 276 /1 4 0 543
2 007A SMELKO Matej JAS 260 /2 241 /2 7 1 501
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Juniorky

.;; -}Q:

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 70m 70ml0+X's X's Score
1 007C DRDAKOVA Kristina REF 160 /1 146 /1 1 0 306
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadeti

,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 60mlo+X's X's Score
1 010C MAJERIK Andrej LSLK 315 /1 317 /1 16 3 632
2 013A MACHAN Maro3 LKB 307 /2 306 /3 12 4 613
3 012A SILON Sebastian MSK 284 /4 309 /2 18 5 593
4 012C HIRKO Matej JAS 293 /3 257 /6 10 4 550
5 011C BALAZ Marek LSLK 260 /5 278 /5 5 1 538
6 013B BENNAR Adam BAV 245 /7 286 /4 5 0 531
7 011B PETKO Matug LBB 255 /6 253 /8 4 1 508
8 011A JANIK Filip MSK 237 /8 254 |7 7 2 491
9 010B SLIACAN Matej LBB 165 /10 233 /9 4 0 398
10 010A BADOVSKY Samuel MSK 210 /9 177 /10 3 1 387
11 012B PROCHAZKA Simon SLK 99 /11 108 /11 0 0 207
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Kadetky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 60m 60mlo+X's X's Score
1 015A BENDIKOVA Elena LSLK 316 /1 314 /1 18 6 630
2 015B SZATMARIOVA Lydia LBB 259 /3 283 /2 5 1 542
3 016B KRASULOVA Sofia MSK 274 /2 259 /3 11 4 533
4 014C MIKLOSKOVA Séra LBB 236 /4 224 /6 5 1 460
5 015C PETRANOVA Alzbeta REF 214 /7 239 /4 5 3 453
6 016C SALATNAJOVA Michaela LBB 222 /5 220 /7 4 1 44?2
7 016A SIDLOVA Kristina LBB 204 /9 231 /5 3 1 435
8 014B SLIACANOVA Viktéria LBB 212 /8 216 /8 3 1 428
9 014A PIOVARCIOVA Adriana LSLK 217 /6 169 /10 3 1 386
10 013C BUKOVA Daniela LBB 204 /10 178 /9 0 0 382
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsi Ziaci

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score

1 019C URBAN Déavid uLv 304 /1 308 /1 9 2 612

2 017C ZAUSKA David REF 285 /4 296 /2 11 0 581

3 019A gl.’JTEK Adam REF 288 /2 293 /3 6 2 581

4 018C KUDELCIK Janko REF 286 /3 272 /4 4 1 558

5 018B MEDVECZKY Daniel PET 268 /7 264 |5 5 2 532

6 017B IVAN’ I?enis RAP 268 /6 253 /7 10 2 521

7 018A PAGACIK Filip REF 275 /5 236 /8 7 1 511

8 019B VOROS Lukés LKB 236 /8 259 /6 8 0 495
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Starsie Zia¢ky

,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score

1 022B NEMETHOVA Nina PET 293 /1 298 /2 10 2 591

2 021A DRUSKOVA Kristina REF 276 /3 300 /1 8 2 576

3 022C DINHOVA Simona MSK 279 /2 239 /4 4 4 518

4 020A JAKUBOVA Magdalenka REF 265 /4 249 /3 2 1 514

5 022A SCERBAKOVA Sofia REF 258 /6 235 /5 4 2 493

6 021B KUSA Daniela LSLK 258 /5 229 /6 2 1 487

7 020C SCHINDLEROVA Sarah RAP 178 /7 135 /7 3 2 313

8 020B TOPOLIOVA Monika SLK 147 /8 135 /8 0 0 282

9 021C ORIHELOVA Livia BAV 142 /9 86 /9 0 0 228
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Mladsi Ziaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30ml0+X's X's Score
1 023B BORQYSKY Viktor JAS 332 /1 332 /1 31 7 664
2 023C BARCAK Michal MSK 311 /2 300 /2 17 3 611
3 024A SIMO Marko MSK 297 /3 269 /3 8 1 566
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Mladsie Ziacky

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30mlo+X's X's Score

1 024B PALITEFKOVA Andrejka BAV 253 /2 290 /1 8 3 543

2 025A SIMOVA Bianka MSK 253 /3 287 /2 3 0 540

3 025B LESAKOVA Ema LSLK 256 /1 264 /4 2 0 520

4 024C MARHEVKOVA Katarina RAP 238 /4 265 /3 3 0 503
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Olympijsky Luk Chrobaci

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 72 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m 20mlo+X's X's Score

1 027C JOZEFCEK Martin LSLK 327 /1 326 /1 24 6 653

2 026A SLOVIK Teodor Patrik MSK 304 /2 295 /3 19 4 599

3 026B TARJANYI Peter REF 298 /3 298 /2 14 2 596

4 026C MASLOVIAK Jakub SLK 260 /4293 /4 4 0 553

5 027A SCERBAKOVA Diana REF 260 /5 258 /5 3 1 518

6 027B HANULIAKOVA Veronika REF 254 /6 251 /6 7 3 505
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veterani

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score

1 008B DURNY Matus LvZ 326 /1 327 /1 21 8 653

2 008A DORIC Martin MSK 324 /2 304 /5 23 8 628

3 010C BALAZIK Bohumil Lvz 312 /3 309 /3 23 3 621

4 009A NOVAK Jan MSK 312 /4 306 /4 15 4 618

5 009B DEAK Karol HAR 308 /5 310 /2 10 2 618

6 010A KORSCH Ladislav MSK 297 /6 296 /6 15 1 593
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Veteranky

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 007C MITRINGOVA Anna REF 281 /1 255 /1 5 2 536
AR_C73A Report Created: 28 Jul 2019 10:23 @ UTC+01:00 Page 99/117
g 60 ROKOV .g‘
ﬁ LUKOSTRELBY NA SLOVENSKU m:ﬂ:mw

958 1959 o 018



varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; .
Kladkovy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 005A BOSANSKY Jozef HAR 350 /1 347 /1 49 25 697
2 005B PAVLIK Marcel SAR 347 /2 340 /3 43 18 687
3 002A MARECAK Marian MSK 343 /3 338 /5 34 9 681
4 003B BUZEK Vladimir BAV 337 /4 343 /2 39 13 680
5 004B DUBASAK Martin BAV 336 /5 339 /4 32 9 675
6 001A KUBICEK Libor LKS 330 /9 335 /6 29 7 665
7 002B SEDIVY Vladimir LKS 330 /10 335 /7 27 12 665
8 003A KOBZA Martin MSK 334 /6 329 /8 32 10 663
9 001B KINIK Peter MSK 334 /7 327 /9 31 7 661
10 004C PRAZENICA Jan REF 332 /8 326 11 28 6 658
11 003C PAGACIK Juraj REF 324 11 327 10 22 4 651
12 004A PETLAN Radek MSK 316 /12 315 12 16 9 631
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; .
Kladkovy Luk Zeny
,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 007A PASHCHENKOVA Diana MSK 331 /1 333 /1 26 5 664
2 006B GALOVA Barbora LKS 308 /2 292 /2 19 7 600
3 007B SEDIVA Elizabeta LKS 282 /3 286 /3 5 1 568
4 006A NOVAKOVA Michaela MSK 168 /4 207 /4 6 1 375
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ;
Kladkovy Luk Kadeti

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 011C IV(OMPA,SVMartin HAR 323 /2 307 /1 18 6 630
2 011B SEDIVY Simon LKS 326 /1 298 /2 19 8 624
3 011A BADOVSKY Benjamin MSK 284 /3 29 /3 15 3 580
AR_C73A Report Created: 28 Jul 2019 10:23 @ UTC+01:00 Page 102/117
(© 60 ROKOV %A
%) , v
LUKOSTRELBY MNA SLOVENSKU m:ﬂ;cm

958 1959 o 018



varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Starsi Ziaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 012C POLAK Radovan MSK 315 /1 314 /2 19 5 629
2 014A ZEMAN Samuel MSK 307 /2 318 /1 14 3 625
3 013A PROCHAZKA Peter SLK 274 [3 215 /3 11 3 549
4 013B BESKYD Boris MSK 251 /4 260 /4 4 2 511
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Ve

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Starsie Ziacky

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 50m 50ml0+X's X's Score
1 014C VALOVA Sandra MSK 302 /1288 /1 12 0 590
2 014B KOCUTOVA Lucia REF 279 /2 268 /2 6 3 547
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Ve

varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok } .
Kladkovy Luk Mladsie Ziacky

,j27—28jul 2019 Qualification Round

RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30ml0+X's X's Score
1 027B KAMENICKA Karina SLK 292 /1 273 /1 8 1 565
SLK 235 /2 223 /2 5 1 458

2 027C UHRINOVA Liliana
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Kladkovy Luk Chrobaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m 20ml0+X's X's Score
1 028B POLAK Lubo3 MSK 306 /1 305 /1 10 2 611
2 028A PIKLA Leonard SLK 260 /2 287 /2 9 0 547
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; o
Holy Luk Veterani

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40mlo+X's X's Score
1 022A GAZIK Stanislav BAV 262 /1 283 /1 4 0 545
LBB 243 [2 2717 |2 6 0 520

2 022B KLENOVCAN Pavel

Page 107/117

Report Created: 28 Jul 2019 10:23 @ UTC+01:00

AR_C73A
v ',‘

LUKOSTRELBY NA SLOVENSKU world archery
slovakia

018

958 1959



varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Veterani 2

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30mlo+X's X's Score

1 025B KRATKY Pavel SPB 296 /1 289 /1 11 3 585

2 024A MAJERCAK Viadimir MSK 290 /2 288 /2 7 2 578

3 024B  KAMENICKY Pavol SLK 276 /3 266 /3 3 1 542

4 025A SVETLIK Pavel MSK 251 /4 254 /4 9 0 505

5 025C PAGACIK Peter REF 186 /5 226 /5 2 1 412
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok 3 ..
Holy Luk Muzi
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40mlo+X's X's Score
1 019C STYK Lubomir LBB 317 /1 320 /1 25 8 637
2 018A SESTRIENKA Juraj LKB 314 /2 319 /4 15 2 633
3 018C KLIMENT Igor LBB 312 /3 320 /2 17 4 632
4 017B RETKOVSKY Radovan LKT 310 /4 319 /3 23 4 629
5 015B STEFANAK Marek RAP 296 /6 303 /6 8 2 599
6 019A KUNDRACIK Frantidek LKB 287 /8 303 /5 17 4 590
7 016C SLIACAN Viliam LBB 302 /5 280 /8 8 1 582
8 018B KUDELCIK Jozef REF 295 /7 252 /11 14 3 547
9 016A BESKYD Ladislav MSK 262 /11 283 /7 6 0 545
10 017C MOLNAR Stefan REF 284 /9 256 /10 5 1 540
11 016B FUCIK Cyril LvZ 264 /10 270 /9 3 1 534
12 019B PETRAN Karel REF 254 12 250 /12 9 1 504
13 017A KUBIK Peter MSK 247 13 247 /13 8 2 494
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; o
Holy Luk Zeny
,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40ml0+X's X's Score
1 020A SCHINDLEROVA Miroslava RAP 306 /1 300 /1 9 2 606
2 021A BUKOVA Jana LBB 254 /2 258 /2 7 3 512
3 021B KUBOSIOVA Zuzana MSK 250 /4 242 /3 5 0 492
4 020B RETKOVSKA Adriana LKT 253 /3 237 /4 6 3 490
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; Lo
Holy Luk Juniori
,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40ml0+X's X's Score
1 022C S3TEFANAK Tomas RAP 249 /1 247 /1 4 0 496
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ;
Holy Luk Kadetky
,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 40m 40ml0+X's X's Score
1 023C DOBISOVA Daniela RAP 251 /1 227 /1 7 1 478
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Starsi Ziaci

,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 30m 30ml0+X's X's Score
1 027A ZONDA Matus RAP 281 /1 315 /1 11 3 596
2 026C KRASULA Jan Pavol MSK 275 [2 266 /3 5 1 541
3 026A MODLA Vladimir MSK 274 /3 261 /4 7 1 535
4 026B ZACHAR Oliver LBB 265 /4 267 /2 7 2 532
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; e
Holy Luk Mladsi Ziaci
,"‘;27-281u| 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m 20mlo+X's X's Score
1 028C HAZUCHA Oliver MSK 292 /1305 /1 14 2 597
2 029A DZADIK Samuel RAP 277 /2 298 /2 11 2 575
3 029C ZAKOPIAN Juraj MSK 232 /3 260 /3 5 1 492
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip
Kezmarok

Holy Luk Mladsie Ziacky

,"‘;27—28 Jul 2019 Qualification Round
RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch
Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m 20mlo0+X's X's Score
1 030A JUHASOVA Kristina MSK 301 /1 291 /1 13 3 592
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varoznianska cesta 4. kolo SP teréova Tatransky Sip

Kezmarok ; o
Holy Luk Chrobaci
,"‘;27—28qu 2019 Qualification Round

RESULTS Po 36 Sipoch

Rank Back No.Name NOC 20m 20ml0+X's X's Score

1 031A KOCAN Filip MSK 324 /1 329 /1 25 5 653

2 030B SKOLNIKOVA Hana LBB 296 /2 278 /2 12 5 574

3 030C GETLIK Jakub SLK 256 /3 264 /3 5 2 520

4 031B KAKALEJCIK Adam SLK 211 /4 186 /4 1 0 397
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